
Friday, August 27
DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

i ZB 1070pau m.
6. Oa.m. Brignt and Early
8. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Piano Etude
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Narcissus
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
411. 0 Show Business
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Music Menu
2. Op.m. Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Silvester Showcase
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Weekend
Entertainment; Gardening with George
Dean; Ports of Call
3.30 Concert Wall: Kostelanetz, Swar-
thout and Lanza
4. 0 Canadian Capers
4.15 Percy Faith’s Orchestra and Chorus
4.30 Rags and Bones45 Music from the Movies
it) Variety on Record45 Evening Star: Rose Brennan
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers
6.20 Piano Medleys
6.30 Friday Nocturne
6.45 Daily Diary7. 0
Seis
Kids .

7.30 oices of Walter Schumann
7.45 Famous Fortunes

8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 Manhattan Varieties: Art vanDamme and Norman Cloutier
8.45 Epitaph for Henriette9. © Rhythm .and Rhyme
9.32 Rugby Portraits (final broadcast)
10. O Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
10.30 Box 13
11. 0 Music by Manovani
11.30 Glenn Miller Revivals
12. 0 Close down

ALB wa tin
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Celebrity Artists
9.45 Morning Melodies10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Parade
2. Op.m Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Orchestral Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), Overseas
News; Weekend Entertainments; Howthe Garden Got its Plants
3.30 Rhythm Rendezvous
3.45 Howard Keel4.0 Geraldo’s Orchestra

10. 0
10.30
14. 0
12. 0

Accent on Melody
Hawaiian Breezes
Moreton and Kay
From the Films
Romantic Mood
Victor Young’s Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Ray Martin’s Orchestra
Melody Mixture
Quiz Kids
March of Science
Req Dixon
Three Roads to Destiny
American Orchestras
Hoagy Carmichael
Rhythm of the Range
From Our Long Playing Library
Rugby Portraits (final broadcast)
Al Martino
Sporting Digest
Box 13
Dancing Time
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Daybreak Discs7.0
|

& 9
© 8.159.0
Breakfast Call
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
For Junior
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)

9.30 After Breakfast Tunes
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Piano, Parade
10.30 David’s Children
.45 Courtship and Marriage
0 Musical Menage
0 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth

1
1
1
e42. 0 Lunch session

2. Op.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):
Weekend Entertainment; Overseas
News; How the Garden Got its Plants-
Sub-Tropical Plants; True Confessions
0 The Martin Boys
3.45 Ken Griffin and Maurice Chevalier
4. 0 Female Fingers at the Keyboard
4.15 Christopher Lynch
4.30 Variety
6.30 Junior Leaguers
5.45 Moments of Destiny

EVENING PROGRAMME
Norrie Paramor and his Orchestra
Donald Peers
Jose Iturbi
Some New Releases
The Quiz Kids
George Mitchell Singers
Scrapbook
Three Roads to Destiny
John Charies Thomas
Nostalgia
Light Variety
Clean Up Quiz
Rugby Portraits (final broadcast)Tune Time
Sports Preview
Box 13
New Brighton is on the Air
Close down6 eeact
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6. Gam. Breakfast Session7.30 Weather Forecast
| 7.35 Morning Star

—

9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
| 9.30 Melodies for Madame :

| 40. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Devil and the Lady
10.30 David's Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Random Records
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Recent Recordings2.0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Light Orchestral Corner
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):
Overseas News; Weekend Entertainment;
How the Garden Got its Plants: Fruit
Trees; Report from Dominion Conference |

National Council of Women
,8.30 Afternoon Musicale : |

6.30
7. 0
7.30
8. 0
8.15
8.45
9. 0
9.32
10. 0
10.30
11. 0
1180
12. 0

Percy Faith and his Orchestra
Jo Stafford
Ethel Smith and Les Paul
Songs for Sale
Teatime Tunes
EVENING PROGRAMME
Disc Parade
In Town Tonight
Off the Record
The Quiz Kids
Melody Mixture
Three Roads to Destiny
These Are Always Popular
I Spy
Melodies from the Stars
Rugby Portraits (final broadcast)
Talking Sport (Brian Russ)
Box 13
Music for Moderns
With the Dance Bands
Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30

Good Morning Requests
Melodies from Latin-America
Vocal Spotlight: Lee Lawrence
Alias Jane Morgan
Moments of Destiny
Out of the Shadows (firet hraadeeR i Socast)

10.45 The Pathway of the Sun
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Music For All Tastes
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
1.30 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.0 The Goldman Band
2.15 Bing Crosby Film Songs2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Black
Narcissus; How the Garden Got its
Plants, a talk by J. W. Matthews3.30 Symphonic Interlude
3.45 British Choral Groups4. 0 Tavern Bands
4.15 The Johnston Brothers
4.30 Eric Frank (piano accordionist)4.45 Light Concert
5.15 Popular Parade
5.45 Les Paul (guitar)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Evening Star: Peter Dawson (bass~
baritone)
6.45 Hits of the Thirties7. 0 Johnny Napoleon
7.15 Nat Brandwynne and his Orchestra7.30 Chris Hamilton’s Hammond Organs7.45 The Grey Goose
8. 0 David’s Children
8.15 The Thoroughbred8.30 Chorus Time
8.45 Country Digest (Ivan Tabor)
9. 0 Theatre Royal, starring Sir Laure
ence Olivier
9.30 Vocal Duettists
(9.45 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
10. O Reserved
10.15 They Walk by Night
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are published by

arrangement.

The final broadcast of "Rughy Port-
raits’’ may be heard from 2ZB, at 9.32
this evening.
* * *

Donald Peers, the man with a smile
and the ‘"‘zing’’ in his voice. is one of
the phenomena of the modern enter-
tainment world. He is one of the few
artists who, single-handed, has drawn
peop'e by the thousands to listen and
to sing with him, Donald Peers will
be heard from 3ZB at 6.15.

wk ok *
At 9.45, Norman Allen may he heard
from 2ZA in a preview of the week-
end’s sporting activities in Manawatu
and surrounding districts.

TERRIBLY
IMPORTANT
FOR BABY

VitzwiaG
VITAMIN C helps to Iay
the foundation for good
health and development.
Vitamin C also helps
to promote strong bones,
healthy gums and teeth.
RobinsonS Rose Hip Syrup
provides nearly 5 times the
Vitamin C content of the same
quantityof orange juice, is more
economical; easy to give and
pleasanttotake: Theuniformityof
the Vitamin C contentofRobinson S
RoseHipSyrupguaranteesthemeasureddaily intake recommended and conforms
with theapprovedstandardsof200 mgms.&fAscorbicAcid foreach 100mils

ROBINSONS
ROSEHIPSYRUP
Beckitt & Colman (Z) Ltd~ 39-45 Forth Street, Dunedin: BHS_46


